agenot-found.or type unknown

Description

Application

Specifications
FMVSS 116 DOT 4
ISO 4925 Class 6
SAE J 1704

BMW QV 34001
DTFR 30B100

Ford WSS-M6C65-A2
GMW 3356

MB 331.0

Toyota

VW 501.14 (TL 766-Z)

Typicals

Density at 15 °C, kg/I
Viscosity -40 °C, mm?2/s
Viscosity 40 °C, mmz2/s
Viscosity 100 °C, mm?2/s
Flash Point PM, °C

Flash Point COC, °C
Boiling Point (reflux) , °C
Wet Boiling Point, °C

Product Information

1,035
665
6,40
2,20
150
110
270
170
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